SPEC_pr1meFX-3_19_IQ_a Page 1 of 5
1961 McGaw Ave.    •    Irvine, CA 92614    •    (949) 442-1601    •    tempollc.com
PROJECT:
TYPE:
Pre-set 20º upward tilt
pr1me FX
LINEAR AMBIENT LIGHTING
INTEGRAL POWER SYSTEM

5 ft
6 ft maximum
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: PFXC-CW-0-120E8-35WH-6
                      pr1meFX Cove, Ceiling Wash Optics, 120V, ELV dimming, 8W/ft, 3500K, White Finish, 6 foot
SYSTEM INTEGRATION ACCESSORIES
PREFABRICATED COVE (See pr1meFX Cove System spec sheet for full details)
pr1meFX COVE SYSTEM, STANDARD SQUARE PROFILE
PFXSC-01-K8
Standard Cove Profile Kit sold and shipped in 8 foot increments.
Includes 8’ Wall Mount Rail, 8’ Cove Profile, 7 Support Brackets, 2 Joiner Inserts, Mounting Hardware
PFXSC-02-CC Standard Cove Profile - Inside Corner Coffer, 12” x 12” length
PFXSC-02-CR Standard Cove Profile - Outside Corner Raft, 12” x 12” length
PFXSC-03-L Standard Cove Profile - Left End Cap, 12” length
PFXSC-03-R Standard Cove Profile - Right End Cap, 12” length
MOUNTING HARDWARE FOR RETROFIT LINEAR FIXTURE (NO COVE PROFILE)
PFX-SM Surface Mounting Rail for Retrofit Coves and Coves by Others.  6 ft section
POWER FEED CABLES  Additional lengths available, contact factory
PFPFX-F-36 Female connector, 36 in.